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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Nguyen135
LaFleur's

9.275 9.475 9.4509.050 37.250
1 4 7T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Topp144
LaFleur's

9.250 9.550 9.1009.200 37.100
2 3 3T 7 2 

2 

Audrey Dursch124
LaFleur's

9.150 9.625 9.2258.700 36.700
4 2 10 6 3 

3 

Carissa Bittrich245
Madtown

9.050 9.650 9.3508.500 36.550
6 1 14 3 4 

4 

Itzamar Aviles362
Swiss

8.950 9.000 9.3758.600 35.925
7 6T 13 2 5 

5 

Payton Reiter179
Precision Athl

8.800 9.250 9.0008.650 35.700
8 5 11T 8T 6 

6 

Braelyn Dykstra125
LaFleur's

9.100 9.000 8.4509.050 35.600
5 6T 7T 17 7 

7 

Reese Gendrich367
Swiss

8.600 8.800 8.9009.200 35.500
13T 9 3T 10 8 

8 

Micah Hansen368
Swiss

9.200 8.300 8.6509.250 35.400
3 11 2 12 9 

9 

Greta Galligan128
LaFleur's

8.400 8.775 9.0009.150 35.325
16 10 6 8T 10 

10 

Layla Johnson371
Swiss

8.725 8.900 9.2758.400 35.300
11 8 15T 5 11 

11 

Aleesa Cruz199
Scamps

8.750 8.200 8.6259.325 34.900
9T 13 1 13T 12 

12 

Ella Woltersdorf241
Scamps

8.600 8.150 8.6259.050 34.425
13T 14T 7T 13T 13 

13 

Hailey Stephens347
M & M

8.350 8.250 9.3008.400 34.300
17T 12 15T 4 14T

14T

Peyton Dorn157
Precision Athl

8.650 8.150 8.8508.650 34.300
12 14T 11T 11 14T

14T

Yara Abukhamireh256
Altius

8.350 7.900 8.5009.200 33.950
17T 16 3T 15T 16 

16 

Aubrey Kempen380
Tri County

8.750 7.600 8.1007.800 32.250
9T 17 18 18 17 

17 

Zosia Gill161
Precision Athl

8.550 6.300 8.5008.300 31.650
15 18 17 15T 18 

18 
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